
2018-2019 Central Coast Surf Sports Calendar

Date Event Location Event

July 2018

13 - 15 Jul 18 IRB Championships Thirroul SLSC SLSA

14 - 15 Jul 18 NSW Pool Rescue Peninsula Leisure Centre NSW

August 2018

03 - 05 Aug 18 SLSA Pool Rescue Championships Aquatic & Leisure Centre SA SLSA

September 2018

7 - 9 Sep 18 NSW Board Riding North Narrabeen NSW

Fri 21 Sep 18 Pool Challenge Mingara Aquatic Centre SLSCC

Sat 22 Sep 18 Sportsfest CC Sporting & Rec complex Other

Sat 29 Sep 18 Forster Carnival Forster Main Beach Other

Sun 30 Sep 18 Forster Carnival Forster Main Beach Other

Sun 30 Sep 18 Beachletics Shelly Beach Club

October 2018

6 - 7 Oct 18 Coolangatta Gold Coolangatta Beach Other

Sat 20 Oct 18 Streets Boat Series R1 Terrigal SLSC SLSCC

19 - 21 Oct 18 Ocean 6 NSW Other

Sat 20 Oct 18 Sydney Water Surf Series R1 TBC Other

Sat 27 Oct 18 Sydney Water Surf Series R2 TBC Other

Sat 27 Oct 18 U12-BEACH Open Carnival North Avoca SLSC SLSCC

Sat 27 Oct 18 Masters Carnival North Avoca SLSC SLSCC

Sun 28 Oct 18 U12 - Open Carnival Terrigal SLSC SLSCC

November 2018

Sun 04 Nov 18 Kracka Board Challenge Blacksmiths Other

Sun 04 Nov 18 NP U8-U15 Carnival Umina SLSCC

Sun 04 Nov 18 Streets Boat Series R2 TGHN SLSCC

9 - 11 Nov 18 Ocean 6 Queensland Other

Sat 10 Nov 18 Sydney Water Surf Series R3 TBC Other

Sat 10 Nov 18 Nutty Masters Wamberal Club
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16 Nov - 1 Dec Worlds Adelaide Other

Sat 17 Nov 18 Sydney Water Surf Series R4 TBC Other

Sat 24 Nov 18 NPJIP - Round 1 Wamberal SLSC SLSCC

Sat 24 Nov 18 Ocean Swim Toowoon Club

December 2018

Sat 01 Dec 18  Board and Ski R1 Terrigal SLSCC

Sun 02 Dec 18 NP U8-U15 Carnival Terrigal SLSC SLSCC

8-9 Dec 2018 Interbranch Championships Blackhead NSW

Sat 08 Dec 18 Streets Boat Series R3 Macksville / Scotts Head SLSCC

Sun 09 Dec 18 Streets Boat Series R4 Macksville / Scotts Head SLSCC

14 - 16 Dec 18 Ocean 6 NSW Other

Sat 15 Dec 18 NPJIP - Round 2 Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sat 22 Dec 18 Board and Ski R2 Avoca Beach SLSC SLSCC

Wed 26 Dec 18 Terrigal Twilight Terrigal Club
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January 2019

Wed 02 Jan 19 Trans-Tasman - NZ team fly in SLSCC

Fri 04 Jan 19 Trans-Tasman R1 North Avoca SLSC SLSCC

Sat 05 Jan 19 Trans-Tasman R2 Umina SLSC SLSCC

Sat 05 Jan 19 Gardner Ironperson Wamberal Club

Sat 05 Jan 19 Trans-Tasman R3 MacMasters Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 06 Jan 19 Streets Boat Series R5 Umina SLSCC

11 - 13 Jan 19 Ocean 6 VIC Other

Sat 12 Jan 19 Masters Carnival Shelly Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sat 19 Jan 19 NPJIP - Round 3 Copacabana SLSC SLSCC

Sun 20 Jan 19 NP U8-U15 Carnival Toowoon Bay SLSC SLSCC

Thu 24 Jan 19 SLSA Interstate Newport SLSA

Sat 26 Jan 19 Manly Carnival Manly Other

Sun 27 Jan 19 Freshwater Carnival Freshwater Other

Mon 28 Jan 19 Nipper National Carnival Manly Other

February 2019

1 - 3 Feb 19 Ocean 6 Queensland Other

Sat 02 Feb 19  Board and Ski R3 Shelly Beach SLSCC

Sat 02 Feb 19 Streets Boat Series R6 Stockton SLSCC

Sat 02 Feb 19 Branch - First Aid Competition Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 03 Feb 19 Branch - NP Junior Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sat 09 Feb 19 Branch - Open with Boats Avoca Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 10 Feb 19 Branch - Masters Avoca Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 17 Feb 19 Branch - Patrol Competition Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 17 Feb 19 Branch - Champion Lifesaver Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

Sun 17 Feb 19 Wet-Bix TRYathlon Woy Woy Other

22- 24 Feb 19 Ocean 6 NSW Other

23 - 24 Feb 19 NSW Lifesaving Championships Swansea Belmont NSW

March 2019

01 - 03 Mar 19 SLSNSW Age Championships Swansea Belmont NSW
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06 - 07 Mar 19 SLSNSW Masters Championships Swansea Belmont NSW

08 - 10 Mar 19 SLSNSW Open Championships Swansea Belmont NSW

Sat 16 Mar 19 Streets Boat Series Presentation and Rd 7 Soldiers Beach SLSC SLSCC

30 - 31 Mar 19 Aussie Youth Championships Broadbeach & North Burleigh Australia
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April 2019

01 - 02 Apr 19 Aussie Master Championships Broadbeach & North Burleigh Australia

03- 07 Apr 19 Aussie Open Championships Broadbeach & North Burleigh Australia
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